
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 321 F As of June 2013 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2008-2009  24  670  495  38  19  1222 -847  375 22-2

2009-2010  13  547  306  59  5  917 -899  18 2-11

2010-2011  7  419  157  264  19  859 -1288 -429-30-37

2011-2012  12  790  309  224  21  1344 -869  475-3-15

2012-2013  8  561  184  186  25  956 -1217 -261-14-22

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

30

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

24
13

7
12

8

-2
-11

-37

-15
-22

22
2

-30

-3
-14

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 13Average -5  597  290  154  18  1060  36-17 -1024

-1600

-1200

-800

-400

0

400

800

1200

1600

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

1,222
917 859

1,344
956

-847 -899
-1,288

-869
-1,217

375 18

-429

475

-261

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

17%

Female

83%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 58.7%
Charter Members 19.2%
Reinstate Members 19.5%
Transfer members 2.6%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2013 CumulativeJune 2013 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 9/12/2013 11:19:30AM


