District 321 F

Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members
2008-2009	24	-2	22	670	495	38	19	1222	-847	375
2009-2010	13	-11	2	547	306	59	5	917	-899	18
2010-2011	7	-37	-30	419	157	264	19	859	-1288	-429
2011-2012	12	-15	-3	790	309	224	21	1344	-869	475
2012-2013	8	-22	-14	561	184	186	25	956	-1217	-261
Average	13	-17	-5	597	290	154	18	1060	-1024	36
30 24 22 13 2 14 22 13 2 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 22 14 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20										
Members										
400 0 -400 -800 -1200	,222 -847	375	917	18	859	-429	-869	475 9	56 -2 -1,217	61
-1600	2008-2	009	2009	-2010	2010-2	2011	2011-207	12	2012-2013	
		Me	mbers A	dded	Members	Dropped	Gain/Loss	Members		



